
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded=
2005; Name= MOORE BUILDING CO LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200503290001
41850

03/29/2005
12:26:48

MOORE
BUILDING CO
LLC

Grantor DEEDS CAYCE,
JEFFREY M

33 30 Lot#:41
Book:33 Pg:30
Sub:CAMERO
N WOODS

200507280003
79520

07/28/2005
12:51:36

MOORE
BUILDING CO
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

34 48 Lot#:10
Book:34 Pg:48
Sub:FARMING
DALE
ESTATES

200508100004
10110

08/10/2005
12:23:28

MOORE
BUILDING CO
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

34 48 Lot#:7 Book:34
Pg:48
Sub:FARMING
DALE
ESTATES

200509220004
94230

09/22/2005
03:03:25

MOORE
BUILDING CO
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

34 48 Lot#:14
Book:34 Pg:48
Sub:FARMING
DALE
ESTATES
SECTOR ONE

200510120005
32040

10/12/2005
12:59:08

MOORE
BUILDING CO
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

34 48 Lot#:19
Book:34 Pg:48
Sub:FARMING
DALE
ESTATES
SECTOR 1

200503280001
38830

03/28/2005
11:15:02

MOORE
BUILDING CO
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

33 30 Lot#:36
Book:33 Pg:30
Sub:CAMERO
N WOODS

200507220003
67650

07/22/2005
01:02:37

MOORE
BUILDING CO
LLC

Grantor DEEDS IYER NANCY 34 48 Lot#:13
Book:34 Pg:48
Sub:FARMING
DALE
ESTATES
SECTOR ONE

200511100005
90890

11/10/2005
01:54:30

MOORE
BUILDING CO
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

34 48 Lot#:6 Book:34
Pg:48
Sub:FARMING
DALE
ESTATES
SECTOR 1


