Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= MOORE BUILDING CO LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200503290001 41850	03/29/2005 12:26:48	MOORE BUILDING CO LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CAYCE, JEFFREY M			33	30		Lot#:41 Book:33 Pg:30 Sub:CAMERO N WOODS
200507280003 79520	07/28/2005 12:51:36	MOORE BUILDING CO LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK			34	48		Lot#:10 Book:34 Pg:48 Sub:FARMING DALE ESTATES
200508100004 10110	08/10/2005 12:23:28	MOORE BUILDING CO LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK			34	48		Lot#:7 Book:34 Pg:48 Sub:FARMING DALE ESTATES
200509220004 94230	09/22/2005 03:03:25	MOORE BUILDING CO LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK			34	48		Lot#:14 Book:34 Pg:48 Sub:FARMING DALE ESTATES SECTOR ONE
200510120005 32040	10/12/2005 12:59:08	MOORE BUILDING CO LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK			34	48		Lot#:19 Book:34 Pg:48 Sub:FARMING DALE ESTATES SECTOR 1
200503280001 38830	03/28/2005 11:15:02	MOORE BUILDING CO LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK			33	30		Lot#:36 Book:33 Pg:30 Sub:CAMERO N WOODS
200507220003 67650	07/22/2005 01:02:37	MOORE BUILDING CO LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	IYER NANCY			34	48		Lot#:13 Book:34 Pg:48 Sub:FARMING DALE ESTATES SECTOR ONE
200511100005 90890	11/10/2005 01:54:30	MOORE BUILDING CO LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK			34	48		Lot#:6 Book:34 Pg:48 Sub:FARMING DALE ESTATES SECTOR 1